
2023–2024 Tuition

Annual Tuition  
(Lunch included for Grades 1-12)	                      

PK/JK (Full-Day)	 $18,740	

Kindergarten-Grade1	 $29,215	

Grades 2–5   	 $37,260 	

Grades 6–8	 $41,995	

Grades 9–12	 $46,845

International Program Fee     	$7,300

10% Deposit Due
3/1/23

45% Due
7/1/23

45% Due
12/1/23

$1,874

$2,922

$3,726

$4,200

$4,685

$730

$8,433

$13,147

$16,767

$18,898

$21,080

$6,570

$8,433

$13,146

$16,767

$18,897

$21,080

	 •	 Health Insurance

	 •	 Technology Fee

	 •	 Grade Level Fees

	 •	 Trip Fees

	 •	 I-20 Administration Fee

Included in International Program Fee

Rutgers Preparatory School has a long tradition of 
welcoming International Students to our school 
community.  It is very typical to see students from 
many countries enrolled in our Lower, Middle or Upper 
Schools, and because of the significant range of cultural, 
religious and geographic diversity that exists on campus, 
International Students are comfortable as students here.  
Our students learn from their peers about the leadership 
roles each of us can assume in a world that is based on 
globalization and interdependence. 

International Students at Rutgers Preparatory School 
are fully integrated into the school program and find 
great success in the classroom, in the arts, in athletics, 
and in community activities.  Rutgers Prep International 
Students must have a high level of proficiency with the 
English language as we do not offer ESL training.  It is our 
goal for all of the students to choose from, and complete 
their academic coursework through, our regular, honors 
and AP course offerings.

Rutgers Preparatory School
2023 - 2024 Academic Year
International Tuition and Fee Schedule

Payment Method for 2023 - 2024

Please note that the deposit should be wired to the RPS bank 
account at ConnectOneBank.  All remaining payments are to 
be made via the Blackbaud Tuition Management payment 
portal.

Upon enrollment and submission of contract, you will 
be directed to our payment portal, Blackbaud Tuition 
Management. There is a $50 per family enrollment fee. 
Payments from outside the United States can be made via 
Flywire, by wire or domestic credit card. International credit 
cards will not be accepted. If there are any questions, please 
call our Business Office at 732-545-5600, ext. 255, or email 
Todd Rutman, at rutman@rutgersprep.org.
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Grades 6-12 only


